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 124,141

-4,948

-3.83
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 9.33
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 17,905

 14.42

 477

 0.38

 83

 0.07
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 2.38

 2

 0.00
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NH White

Adjusted Total Population :

UnknownNH OtherNH MultiNH HwnNH AmIndNH AsianHispanicNH BlackNH White

Department Of Justice

UnknownNH OtherNH MultiNH HwnNH AmIndNH AsianHispanicNH Black

% of 18+

Total 18+

% of Total

Total

% of 18+

Total 18+

% of Total

Total

Deviation Percentage :
Deviation  :

 33

NOTE: For a description of field names and Department of Justice 

definitions, please refer to the documentation above the district listing.


